The Network of Networks
3M™ One Pass Mini Fiber Pathway
• 3M™ One Pass Mini Fiber Pathway is ideal for use in brownfield Multi Dwelling
Units (MDUs) or Single Family Units (SFUs) serviced by FTTH networks
• Also suitable for hotels, schools, hospitals and small businesses
• The One Pass Mini pathway is a single fiber flexible, surface-mount cable
pathway and drop cable solution installed in just one pass
• Used to connect to hallway distribution cables from a point-of-entry location near

Semi-gloss Latex Yes
Glossy Latex Yes
Semi-gloss Alkyd Yes
Painted Textured Surfaces: Light Stucco & Cement Block
Flat Latex Yes
Semi-gloss Latex Yes
Glossy Latex Yes
Semi-gloss Alkyd Yes
Wallpapered Surfaces
Plain Paper Yes
Vinyl Coated Yes
Vinyl Yes
Polyolefin Woven No
Unfinished and/or Unpainted Brick, Concrete, or Block No
Product Name Description 3M ID MOQ
ILU-100-01-SCA-IV-ILU-KIT One Pass Mini Kit, Duct and Boxes, 100 ft.
(30 m) 80-6113-8211-2 1 Kit
ILU-150-01-SCA-IV-ILU-KIT One Pass Mini Kit, Duct and Boxes, 150 ft.
(45 m) 80-6113-8415-9 1 Kit
ILU-100-01-000-IV One Pass Mini Duct, No Terminations, 100 ft.
(30 m) 80-6113-8212-0 1 Spool
ILU-150-01-000-IV One Pass Mini Duct, No Terminations, 150 ft.
(45 m) 80-6113-8451-4 1 Spool
ILU-300-01-000-IV One Pass Mini Duct, No Terminations, 300 ft.
(90 m) 80-6113-8869-7 1 Spool
3M™ One Pass Mini Fiber Pathway Duct Ordering Information
3M™ One Pass Mini Surface-Mount Wall Outlet
3M™ One Pass Mini Surface-Mount Point-of-Entry

3M and Crimplok are trademarks of 3M Company.
Important Notice
All statements, technical information, and recommendations related to 3M’s products are based on information believed to be reliable, but the accuracy or completeness is not
guaranteed. Before using this product, you must evaluate it and determine if it is suitable for your intended application. You assume all risks and liability associated with such use.
Any statements related to the product which are not contained in 3M’s current publications, or any contrary statements contained on your purchase order shall have no force or
effect unless expressly agreed upon, in writing, by an authorized officer of 3M.
Warranty; Limited Remedy; Limited Liability.
This product will be free from defects in material and manufacture for a period of 12 months from the time of purchase. 3M MAKES NO OTHER WARRANTIES INCLUDING, BUT
NOT LIMITED TO, ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. If this product is defective within the warranty period stated
above, your exclusive remedy shall be, at 3M’s option, to replace or repair the 3M product or refund the purchase price of the 3M product. Except where prohibited by law, 3M
will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from this 3M product, whether indirect, special, incidental or consequential regardless of the legal theory asserted.
Product Name Description 3M ID Min. Order
ILU-SM-WO-02-SCA-IV One Pass Mini Surface-Mount Wall Outlet, 2F 80-6113-8213-8 60
ILU-SM-WO-02-SCU-IV One Pass Mini Surface-Mount Wall Outlet, 2F 80-6113-8488-6 60
ILU-SM-POE-WC-IV One Pass Mini Surface-Mount POE Wall Cover 80-6113-8214-6 60
ILU-PLN-12-IV One Pass Mini Planar Corners, 12 Corners Per Bag 80-6113-8215-3 60
ILU-ANCHOR-12-IV One Pass Mini Mechanical Anchor, 12 Per Bag 80-6113-8216-1 60
ILU-EXT-12 One Pass Mini Exterior Corner Supports, Formed (Metal), 12 Per Bag 80-6113-8217-9 60
ILU-BRIDGE-125-60 One Pass Mini Bridge Strip 12.5" Long 60 Per Kit 80-6113-8218-7 60
ILU-DUCT-INSTALL-TOOL One Pass Mini Duct Installation Tool 80-6113-8219-5 4
ILU-DUCT-CHOMPER-TOOL One Pass Mini Duct Flange Removal Tool 80-6113-8221-1 4
ILU-TOOL-KIT One Pass Mini Installation Tool Kit, ILU 80-6113-8222-9 1 Kit
ILU-REPAIR-KIT ILU Fiber Repair Kit 80-6113-8220-3 1